
AvD Historic Race Cup - HRA

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
21 - 23 July 2017

Result of 2. Rennen

Youngtimer Festival Spa 2017

Reg-Nr. 904/17

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO1
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

119 Walter Hoffmann  1 -- 8 laps --Dallara F386 Alfa Novamotor
Piho Racing

22:53.981 2:43.708 8

100 Heinz Lange  2 -- 7 laps --Dallara F387 Alfa Novamotor
Piho Racing

21:30.081 2:55.011 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO2
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

280 Valerio Leone  1 -- 8 laps --March 783 Toyota Novamotor
Racing&Classics

21:29.627 2:37.209 6

222 Stefan Scho 25.081 2 25.081Ralt RT3/84 VW Spiess 21:54.708 2:40.307 7

264 Falk Künster 0.770 3 25.851GRD 374 Toyota Novamotor 21:55.478 2:40.164 7

204 Thomas Warken 3.417 4 29.268Ralt RT3/84 A lfa Novamotor 21:58.895 2:38.185 5

208 Jochem Sihorsch  5 -- 6 laps --Ralt RT3/84  VW Brabham Judd 22:06.674 3:08.017 2

217 Tom Olsen  6 -- 5 laps --Martini MK39 Alfa Novamotor
Slim Racing

13:51.700 2:43.473 5

211 Michael Ringstrom  7 March 753 Toyota Novamotor
Biehl Racing

255 Daniel Hornung  8 Ralt RT3/83 Toyota Novamotor

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO3
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

301 Nikolaj Maarslet Madsen  1 -- 8 laps --Reynard SF87 Ford 22:34.270 2:44.766 8

302 Jürgen Meyer 30.024 2 30.024Reynard SF86 Ford 23:04.294 2:48.242 8

363 Stefan Krämer 3.363 3 33.387Reynard SF83 Ford 23:07.657 2:44.984 6

326 Colin Rich 0.699 4 34.086Reynard SF88 Ford
Hess Motorsport

23:08.356 2:47.113 8

333 Stig Bjerring 28.918 5 1:03.004Reynard SF87 Ford 23:37.274 2:52.381 6

313 Günter Becker  6 -- 7 laps --Schiesser F4 Ford 21:57.623 3:03.163 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO5
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

122 Roel Mulder  1 -- 7 laps --PRS RH02 Ford 22:41.642 2:59.540 7

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:37.209  in lap  6  by  nbr. 280 : Valerio Leone (March 783 Toy ota Nov amotor)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

 Floortje Snoek -  Timeservice.nl 
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AvD Historic Race Cup - HRA

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
21 - 23 July 2017

Result of 2. Rennen

Youngtimer Festival Spa 2017

Reg-Nr. 904/17

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO6
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

682 Werner Frenz  1 -- 8 laps --Shrike P15 23:37.932 2:51.243 8

608 Elio Cocciarelli 0.004 2 0.004Tiga SC  85 Ford
Biehl Racing

23:37.936 2:49.330 8

699 Martin Hörter 1.276 3 1.280Lola T580 Ford 23:39.212 2:51.593 6

601 Volker Böhm 5.587 4 6.867Swift DB2 Ford
Biehl Racing

23:44.799 2:47.722 8

603 Friedhelm Stolzer  5 -- 7 laps --Swift DB2 Ford
Biehl Racing

23:16.640 3:15.689 2

633 Kevin Overmann  6 -- 4 laps --Tiga SC  81 Ford 12:15.916 2:57.136 4

689 Harald Schmeyer  7 -- 3 laps --Lola T492 Ford
Biehl Racing

9:40.503 2:59.224 2

606 Jens Burmester  8 -- 1 laps --Swift DB2 Ford
ReHa Razing

3:24.714 3:15.818 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO7 Guest Open
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

705 Axel Pilz  1 -- 8 laps --Reynard 903 VW Spiess
ReHa Razing

23:34.312 2:47.479 8

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:37.209  in lap  6  by  nbr. 280 : Valerio Leone (March 783 Toy ota Nov amotor)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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